Received
9/14/2021
City of Edgewood
Received
9/14/2021
City of Edgewood
Page 1 of 6
Date: February 6, 2022

0.84
0.42
0.63
8'-15' ADJ.
8'-15' ADJ.
8'-15' ADJ.
RADIUS
1-1/2" ISOLATION VALVE
HUNTER ICC2 CONTROLLER 12C-800-SS W/ RAIN CLIK AND FLOW METER
1-1/2" CLASS 200 MAINLINE
Y
X
W
SLEEVE SCH40  SEE SLV SIZE CHART
NOTE: ALL TREE BUBBLERS WILL BE CONNECTED TO THE SHRUBS SPRAY ZONES ONLY, NOT SOD SPRAY ZONES.
HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-1000-90E MAROON 90°0.218'-15' ADJ.
HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-2000-270
HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-2000-180
GREEN
BLACK 180°
270°13'-21' ADJ.
13'-21' ADJ.
1.10
0.77
HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-2000-90 BLACK 90°13'-21' ADJ. 0.43J
HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-3000-90O BLUE 90°0.8622'-33' ADJ.
40
VAR.
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
PSI
40
40
40
40
40
40
4040
40
HUNTER IRRIGATION LEGEND
H HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-2000-210 BLACK 210°13'-21' ADJ. 0.86 4040
HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-CORNERP TURQUOISE 45°0.448'-15' ADJ. 40
*NOTES*
WITHIN SHRUBS, NOZZLE SHALL
BE 36" HIGH
ALL RISERS SHALL BE 18" FROM
ARCHITECTURAL WALL FACE.
WITHIN BEDS, 12" POP-UPS.
ALL LAWN AREAS SHALL BE 6"
POP-UPS.
ADJUST HEADS TO AVOID
OVERSPRAY.
FOR RE-USE WATER USE PURPLE
HEADS, PIPES, & VALVES ONLY.
**FOR LARGE CANOPY TREES
USE 1 -  PCB-R-50 BUBBLER @ 0.5
GPM
**FOR LARGE PALM TREES USE 2
-  PCB-R-10 BUBBLERS @ 1.0 GPM
EACH
**FOR UNDERSTORY TREES USE 1
-  PCB-R-25 BUBBLER  @ 0.25 GPM
*VELOCITY SHALL NOT EXCEED 5'
PER SEC. IN ALL PIPELINES
HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-3000-210M BLUE 210°2.1222'-33' ADJ. 40
HUNTER PROS-PRS40-MP-1000-210C MAROON 210°0.498'-15' ADJ. 40
HUNTER PROS-PRS30-PRO-SPRAY-FIXED-180e 5 180°0.235'
HUNTER PROS-PRS30-PRO-SPRAY-FIXED-90f 5 90°0.125'
30
30
HUNTER PROS-PRS30-PRO-SPRAY-FIXED-360d 5 360°0.475' 30
2-1/2" WIRE SLEEVES
EXISTING METER
TEMPORARY RISER AND CAP
SOLVENT WELD CAP TO RISER

RME4 480V ROAM NODE (External)
PSC Shorting cap
HSS House side shield
L1H 1.5 ft prewired leads
L03 3ft prewired leads
L10 10 ft prewired leads
L20 20 ft prewired leads
L25 25 ft prewired leads
L30 30 ft prewired leads
NL1X1 NEMA Label 1" X 1"
NL2X2 NEMA Label 2" X 2"
20KV 20kV/10kA surge protection
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: WFCL2 P20 30K AS GN L2 N P73
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
XXCL2HSS1 Field Accessory - Louvered house side shield (Qty 1)
XXCL2HSSJ50 Field Accessory - Louvered house side shield (Bulk Qty 50)
XXCL2SPD10KAS 10kV/5kA Extreme surge 120-277V
XXCL2SPD10KAH 10kV/5kA Extreme surge  480V
XXCL2SPD20KAS 20kV/10kA Extreme surge 120-277VV
XXCL2SPD20KAH 20kV/10kA Extreme surge  480V
FINIAL INFORMATION
Mark Appropriate Box for Finial Options
Spike Ball No Finial
Holophane | 3825 Columbus Rd., Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 866-HOLOPHANE | www.holophane.com